
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET
10:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:30 Clear Round Lucinda Atkinson OYXTU Hal OYXTU OYXTU
10:32 Clear Round Caroline Clayton N/A Echo N/A
10:34 80cm Open Edie Johnson-Westood 192972 Ciao Bella Z 441728
10:36 80cm Open Wendy Peaker 192940 Slyguff Skyfall 458271
10:38 80cm Open Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
10:40 80cm Open Mrs Alison Knox 138061 Lynaire Destined 2B 427168
10:42 80cm Open Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Billy Blitz 430498
10:44 80cm Open Edie Johnson-Westood 192972 Rusheenduff Patrick 458133
10:46 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
11:10 85cm Nat Am Edie Johnson-Westood 192972 Rusheenduff Patrick 458133
11:12 85cm Nat Am Lucinda Atkinson OYXTU Hal OYXTU OYXTU
11:14 85cm Nat Am Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
11:16 85cm Nat Am Mrs Alison Knox 138061 Lynaire Destined 2B 427168
11:18 85cm Nat Am Clare Chappelhow 49801 Crackenthorpe Giana 457462
11:20 85cm Nat Am Samantha Deer 119083 I dont know what 437130
11:22 85cm Nat Am Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Bowes Charmore 439032
11:24 85cm Nat Am Georgia Hirst 124449 Candy Joy 458258
11:26 85cm Nat Am Victoria  Baker 50479 Double A 455798
11:28 85cm Nat Am Leanne Anderson 147286 Silver Buttons 400413
11:30 85cm Nat Am Suzanne Anderson 147285 Bloomin Tulip 457259
11:32 85cm Open Grace Baker 180508 Annagh Shane 451958
11:34 85cm Open Isabel Hall 187539 Ses Nanny McPhee 187539
11:36 85cm Nat Am Edie Johnson-Westood 192972 Ciao Bella Z 441728
11:38 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:00 British Novice Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Billy Blitz 430498
12:02 British Novice Georgia Hirst 124449 Candy Joy 458258
12:04 British Novice Victoria  Baker 50479 Double A 455798
12:06 British Novice Leanne Anderson 147286 Silver Buttons 400413
12:08 British Novice Suzanne Anderson 147285 Bloomin Tulip 457259
12:10 British Novice Grace Baker 180508 Annagh Shane 451958
12:12 90cm Open Isabel Hall 187539 Ses Nanny Mcphee 187539



12:14 British Novice Helen Morson 171613 Lauren Menlo diamond 451055 VYIED
12:16 British Novice Kerstie perry 111697 Gortmore Brigadier 441917
12:18 British Novice Helena Broadley 160821 L E B Etoile 454731
12:20 90cm Open Lyndsey  Makin 107512 Castlerichmond Grace 453954
12:22 British Novice Georgia Hirst 124449 Just Alf 457221
12:24 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:45 95cm NatAm Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261
12:47 95cm NatAm Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Bowes Charmore 439032
12:49 95cm NatAm Kerstie perry 111697 Gortmore brigadier 441917
12:51 95cm NatAm Helena Broadley 160821 L E B Etoile 454731
12:53 95cm NatAm Lyndsey  Makin 107512 Castlerichmond Grace 453954
12:55 95cm NatAm Lydia Turnbull 157216 Robe Summer Knight 423782
12:57 95cm NatAm Ruth jefferson 51311 Anastasia RD 451135
12:59 95cm NatAm Lucy McGrath required Big Charles required
13:01 95cm NatAm Ruby Tetlow 178570 Candy Kane II 448071
13:03 95cm NatAm Siobhan Picken 150471 Forrests silver linning 448363
13:05 95cm NatAm Hannah Walker 61392 Joey Island 453867
13:07 95cm NatAm  Vicky Hodgson 173070 Long Hill Star 457680
13:09 95cm NatAm Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrooks Ludo 434797
13:11 95cm NatAm Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 TUBBERTELLY CHIP 457703
13:13 95cm NatAm Tom Ingram 161471 Napatero 4555104
13:15 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
13:35 Discovery Tom ingram 161471 Napatero 4555104
13:37 Discovery Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 TUBBERTELLY CHIP 457703
13:39 Discovery Georgia Hirst 124449 Just Alf 457221
13:41 Discovery Ruth Jefferson 51311 ANASTASIA RD 451135
13:43 100cm Open Lucy McGrath required Big Charles required
13:45 Discovery Ruby Tetlow 178570 Candy Kane II 448071
13:47 Discovery Siobhan Picken 150471 Forrests silver linning 448363
13:49 Discovery Hannah Walker 61392 Joey Island 453867
13:51 Discovery  Vicky Hodgson 173070 Long Hill Star 457680
13:53 Discovery Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrooks Ludo 434797
13:55 100cm Open Amy fife 99919 Lavannah 411308



13:57 Discovery Heidi Stewart 44982 Brindisi green 442616
13:59 Discovery Sue Chadwick 31016 Creevaghstables Deedoora 453537
14:01 100cm Open Jon fletcher 80632 Princess hh z 431979
14:03 100cm Open Jess Johnson - Rodney - VMIMU
14:05 100cm Open Tom ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261
14:07 100cm Open Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 PRINCESS VOLO 443259
14:09 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:30 105cm Nat Am Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 PRINCESS VOLO 443259
14:32 105cm Nat Am Heidi Stewart 44982 Brindisi green 442616
14:34 105cm Nat Am Sue Chadwick 31016 Creevaghstables Deedoora 453537
14:36 105cm Nat Am Jon fletcher 80632 Princess hh z 431979
14:38 105cm Nat Am Jess Johnson - Rodney - VMIMU
14:40 105cm Nat Am Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781
14:42 105cm Nat Am Lily Chandler 171118 Millfield Pollyanna 437424
14:44 105cm Open john chadwick 136681 belladine II 437342
14:46 105cm Open Victoria  Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881
14:48 105cm Nat Am Charlie Rea Nelson 17998 HOPEFULL 1 429824
14:50 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:10 110cm Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781
15:12 110cm Open Lily Chandler 171118 Millfield Pollyanna 437424
15:14 Newcomers john chadwick 136681 belladine II 437342
15:16 110cm Open Victoria  Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881
15:18 Newcomers Holly Nash 176873 Gold Dust UK 454094
15:20 Newcomers Lucy Sugden 152342 Annie B III 451366
15:22 110cm Open Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839
15:24 Newcomers Jess Johnson = Delboy - WMEBD
15:26 Newcomers Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 EURO QUALITY 447185
15:28 xxxx xxxx xxxx xxxx
15:34 115cm Members Cup Holly Nash 176873 Gold Dust UK 454094
15:36 115cm Members Cup Jess Johnson -- Delboy -- WMEBD
15:38 115cm Open Ria GINLEY 109765 Colton star 442402


